
Subject Teacher  Day Room 
Economics 
MICRO 
 
Paper 1 Monday 11th 
May 
 

LXN 
 
TP 
 
LXN 
 
TP 
 
LXN 

Monday 23rdh Feb 
 
Thursday 5th March 
 
Monday 16th March  
 
Thursday 16thApril 
 
Monday 27th April 

S26 

Economics 
Macro 
 
Paper 2 Monday 18th 
May 
 
Paper 3 Thursday 4th 
June 
 

NJT 
 
 
NJT 
 
 
NJT 
 
 
NJT 
 
NJT 

Thursday 12th Feb 
 
Thursday 12th 
March 
 
 
Thursday 26th 
March 
 
Thursday 23rd April 
 
Thursday 7th May 

S26 

Year 13 Study leave Friday 8th May 
 

  

A Level Business 
Theme 1 
 
Wednesday 13th May 
 

SL 
 
LT 
 
ER 
 
 
SL 
 
ER 

Monday 9th Feb 
 
Monday 23rd Feb 
 
Thursday 12th 
March 
 
Monday 23rd March 
 
Thursday 23rd April 

S26 

Theme 2 
 
Tuesday 19th May 
 
 
Paper 3 
Tuesday 9th June 
 

LT 
 
TP 
 
 
LT 
 
TP 

Monday 2nd March 
 
Monday16th March 
 
Monday 13th April 
 
Monday 27th April 
 
TUESDAY 5th May 
drop in session 
before study leave 

S26 

GCSE 
 
Masterclass 1 – 
paper 1 
 
 

 
 
            SJL 
 
 
 

 
 
Thursday 19th 
March 
  
 

 



Masterclass 2 – 
paper 2 
 
 
 
Masterclass 3 – exam 
skills 
 
 
Masterclass 4 
 
Masterclass 5 -drop-
in sessions for any 
questions, no direct 
teaching 
 
Remember in 
lessons till half term, 
i.e. no study leave 
Exams 
Paper 1 Monday 11th 
May 
 
Paper 2 Thursday 
21st May 

           EJR 
 
 
 
 
3/6 etc marker 
question 
 
 
       LT 
 
 
       Suzy 

Thursday 26th 

March 
 
 
 
Thursday 16th April 
 
 
 
Thursday 23rd April 
 
 
Thursday 4th May 

 


